
Epreuve : CHENOISE par SCJC Date : 01/12/2019

NLU

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 35 8 CHAMPTOUSSEL Arnaud FR Chenoise 77 7

2 34 8 NOGEIRA Romain TCV91 7

3 33 7 GRANGE Jean-Claude VCFA 77 7

4 36 7 LAMADE Frédéric CC Coulommiers 7

5 31 6 BONTOUR Sébastien CCPP 77 7

6 32 2 PILLON Jules P. Fertoise 77 7



Epreuve : CHENOISE par SCJC Date : 01/12/2019

FEMININES

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 161 4 MAUNOIR LUDIVINE SAACY-JOUARRE CYCLISME 77 - 077 6

2 162 4 FRUSSOTTE EMILIE SAACY-JOUARRE CYCLISME 77 - 077 6



Epreuve : CHENOISE par SCJC Date : 01/12/2019

JEUNES 15/16

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 170 5 BOUR ADRIEN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 5

2 171 5 PRADO MARTIN PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB CYCLISTE - 077 5

3 172 3 LOISEL FLORENTIN LE MEE SPORTS CYCLISME - 077 5



Epreuve : CHENOISE par SCJC Date : 01/12/2019

4ème CATEGORIE

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 145 7 GRIFFIT FELIX AVON-FONTAINEBLEAU VELO CLUB - 077 4

2 148 7 FEVRIER DOMINIQUE CLUB CYCLISTE MENNECY VILLEROY - 091 4

3 147 6 LAVIELLE REGIS LE MEE SPORTS CYCLISME - 077 4

4 142 6 BUFFET DOMINIQUE Vélo Club des Cheminots et Villeneuvois - 094 4

5 141 6 MERLAEN CHRISTIAN AMITIES LOISIRS ET CULTURE SOUPPES SUR L - 077 4

6 144 5 GADET CLAUDE VOISENON A.S.C. CYCLOSPORT - 077 4

7 143 5 CEROY Gérard REUIL AC - 92 4



Epreuve : CHENOISE par SCJC Date : 01/12/2019

3ème CATEGORIE

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 101 7 BERNARD NICOLAS MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISATION - 077 3

2 106 7 BULTIEAU JEAN-PIERRE RUEIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB - 092 3

3 146 7 TRUCHET PATRICE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 3

4 104 7 RENON FREDERIC PEDALE COMBS-LA-VILLAISE - 077 3

5 102 7 QUEMENER GILBERT Vélo Club des Cheminots et Villeneuvois - 094 3

6 105 6 BERZIN OLIVIER PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB CYCLISTE - 077 3

7 103 5 LOUCHART OLIVIER Vélo Club des Cheminots et Villeneuvois - 094 3



Epreuve : CHENOISE par SCJC Date : 01/12/2019

2ème CATEGORIE

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 59 7 STOCARD LORIANO AVON-FONTAINEBLEAU VELO CLUB - 077 2

2 55 7 LEGLANTIER OLIVIER PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB CYCLISTE - 077 2

3 53 7 BOURGUIGNON FREDERIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE - 077 2

4 56 7 VERNIER ARNAUD PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB CYCLISTE - 077 2

5 54 7 SANITAS ERIC ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY - 077 2

6 57 7 PATTYN JULIEN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 2

7 51 7 CHABOT CEDRIC MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISATION - 077 2

8 52 3 SANITAS GAEL ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY - 077 2



Epreuve : CHENOISE par SCJC Date : 01/12/2019

1ère CATEGORIE

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 11 8 HOLVOET JEREMY TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

2 8 8 GREVIN JEROME AVON-FONTAINEBLEAU VELO CLUB - 077 1

3 1 8 BOURRY NICOLAS ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY - 077 1

4 7 8 NICOLAS WILFRIED MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISATION - 077 1

5 2 8 DENIS JONATHAN MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISATION - 077 1

6 10 8 BONNAUD MAXIME TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

7 58 8 PEREIRA SERGE AMITIES LOISIRS ET CULTURE SOUPPES SUR L - 077 1

8 3 8 BOUR RENAUD TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

9 13 8 BOISTEL THOMAS TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

10 6 8 BOULAND BRUNO TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

11 9 7 BIRRER CHRISTOPHE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

12 12 7 MARECHAL YOANN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

13 5 6 MERLAEN SEBASTIEN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

14 14 4 GOUPILLEAU PATRICK MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISATION - 077 1



Epreuve : CHENOISE par SCJC Date : 01/12/2019

Places N° Dossard Nb tours Nom et Prénom Club Catégorie

1 11 8 HOLVOET JEREMY TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

2 8 8 GREVIN JEROME AVON-FONTAINEBLEAU VELO CLUB - 077 1

3 1 8 BOURRY NICOLAS ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY - 077 1

4 7 8 NICOLAS WILFRIED MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISATION - 077 1

5 35 8 CHAMPTOUSSEL Arnaud FR Chenoise 77 7

6 2 8 DENIS JONATHAN MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISATION - 077 1

7 10 8 BONNAUD MAXIME TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

8 58 8 PEREIRA SERGE AMITIES LOISIRS ET CULTURE SOUPPES SUR L - 077 1

9 3 8 BOUR RENAUD TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

10 34 8 NOGEIRA Romain TCV91 7

11 13 8 BOISTEL THOMAS TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

12 6 8 BOULAND BRUNO TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

13 59 7 STOCARD LORIANO AVON-FONTAINEBLEAU VELO CLUB - 077 2

14 55 7 LEGLANTIER OLIVIER PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB CYCLISTE - 077 2

15 9 7 BIRRER CHRISTOPHE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

16 33 7 GRANGE Jean-Claude VCFA 77 7

17 12 7 MARECHAL YOANN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

18 101 7 BERNARD NICOLAS MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISATION - 077 3

19 53 7 BOURGUIGNON FREDERIC TEAM CYCLISTE EN DANSEUSE - 077 2

20 56 7 VERNIER ARNAUD PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB CYCLISTE - 077 2

21 36 7 LAMADE Frédéric CC Coulommiers 7

22 54 7 SANITAS ERIC ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY - 077 2

23 57 7 PATTYN JULIEN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 2

24 106 7 BULTIEAU JEAN-PIERRE RUEIL ATHLETIQUE CLUB - 092 3

25 51 7 CHABOT CEDRIC MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISATION - 077 2

26 146 7 TRUCHET PATRICE TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 3

27 104 7 RENON FREDERIC PEDALE COMBS-LA-VILLAISE - 077 3

28 102 7 QUEMENER GILBERT Vélo Club des Cheminots et Villeneuvois - 094 3

29 145 7 GRIFFIT FELIX AVON-FONTAINEBLEAU VELO CLUB - 077 4

30 148 7 FEVRIER DOMINIQUE CLUB CYCLISTE MENNECY VILLEROY - 091 4

31 5 6 MERLAEN SEBASTIEN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 1

32 105 6 BERZIN OLIVIER PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB CYCLISTE - 077 3

33 31 6 BONTOUR Sébastien CCPP 77 7

34 147 6 LAVIELLE REGIS LE MEE SPORTS CYCLISME - 077 4



35 142 6 BUFFET DOMINIQUE Vélo Club des Cheminots et Villeneuvois - 094 4

36 141 6 MERLAEN CHRISTIAN AMITIES LOISIRS ET CULTURE SOUPPES SUR L - 077 4

37 170 5 BOUR ADRIEN TEAM H.B.S. CYCLING - 077 5

38 171 5 PRADO MARTIN PONTHIERRY PRINGY CLUB CYCLISTE - 077 5

39 103 5 LOUCHART OLIVIER Vélo Club des Cheminots et Villeneuvois - 094 3

40 144 5 GADET CLAUDE VOISENON A.S.C. CYCLOSPORT - 077 4

41 143 5 CEROY Gérard REUIL AC - 92 4

42 14 4 GOUPILLEAU PATRICK MELUN CYCLISME ORGANISATION - 077 1

43 161 4 MAUNOIR LUDIVINE SAACY-JOUARRE CYCLISME 77 - 077 6

44 162 4 FRUSSOTTE EMILIE SAACY-JOUARRE CYCLISME 77 - 077 6

45 52 3 SANITAS GAEL ROUE D'OR VILLUIS EVERLY - 077 2

46 172 3 LOISEL FLORENTIN LE MEE SPORTS CYCLISME - 077 5

47 32 2 PILLON Jules P. Fertoise 77 7


